Ultralight and high efficiency ICEPIPE 250W LED lamp(ICEPIPE H3000),
first applied FDP(Fluid Dynamic Pressure) technology in the world
The First In The World
ICEPIPE LED Lamp
ICEPIPE LED Lamp is power-saving,
high-efficiency, high-power and featherweight
2010.10.27 Ver. 2.0
ENGLISH

ICEPIPE corporation
ICEPIPE F2000 Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ICEPIPE-F2000-H-L1-R-S1-BG
ICEPIPE-F2000
    Bracket
H =Hinge
     Bracket
C =Chain
Reflector
R =Reflector
SMPS
SI =Built-in
SE=Built-out
Power
85 =85W
100=100W
Back Housing
BG=Grey
W
Material
Size
Weight
Acceptable angle
Color
Al 6061
Φ94㎜ x 141㎜
0.4 kg
Vertically 90˚ Rotation Angle 180˚
     (Silver)
Model
Material
Weight
Color
BG
PP
150 g
    (Grey)
LensL
SMPSS
Back HousingB
Hinge BracketH
ChainC
ReflectorR
Model
Input Voltage
Power consumption
Output Voltage
Output Current
Max. Power
SI(Built-in) SE(Built-out)
AC90-277 V AC90-277 V
36 V
150 W
85 W 100 W
2.36 A 2.78 A
150 W
2.36 A 2.78 A
85 W 100 W
36 V
360˚
90˚

ICEPIPE corporation
ICEPIPE F3000 Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
SAMPLE NUMBER: ICEPIPE F3000-H-L1-R-S1-BG
ICEPIPE F3000
    Bracket
H =Hinge
     Bracket
C =Chain
Reflector
R =Reflector
SMPS
SI =Built-in
SE=Built-out
Power
160 =160W
200=200W
Back Housing
BG=Grey
W
Material
Size
Weight
Acceptable angle
Color
Al 6061
Φ94㎜ x 141㎜
0.4 kg
Vertically 90˚ Rotation Angle 180˚
     (Silver)
Model
Material
Weight
Color
BG
PP
150 g
    (Grey)
LensL
SMPSS
Back HousingB
Hinge BracketH
ChainC
ReflectorR
Model
Input Voltage
Power consumption
Output Voltage
Output Current
Max. Power
SI(Built-in) SE(Built-out)
AC90-277 V AC90-277 V
48 V
300 W
160 W 200 W
3.33 A 4.16 A
300 W
3.33 A 4.16 A
160 W 200 W
48 V
360˚
90˚